9.28

10.5

10.12

10.19

11.2

11.9

11.16

11.23

11.30

2013 University of Florida,
Football Schedule

OPPONENT

Toledo Rockets
Miami Hurricanes
Tenn. Volunteers
Kentucky Wildcats
Ark. Razorbacks
LSU

Missouri Tigers
Georgia Bulldogs
Vanderbilt

USC Gamecocks

Georgia Southern Eagles

Florida State Seminoles

Ben Hill Stadium

Sun Life Stadium

Ben Hill Stadium
Commonwealth Stadium
Ben Hill Stadium

Tiger Stadium

Faurot Field

EverBank Field

Ben Hill Stadium
Williams-Brice Stadium
Ben Hill Stadium

Ben Hill Stadium

Bold=Home Game, Orange=SEC Conference game




