## 2013 University of Florida

## Football Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<b>Opponent</b>	<u>Site</u>
8.31	Toledo Rockets	Ben Hill Stadium
9.7	Miami Hurricanes	Sun Life Stadium
9.21	Tenn. Volunteers	Ben Hill Stadium
9.28	Kentucky Wildcats	Commonwealth Stadium
10.5	Ark. Razorbacks	Ben Hill Stadium
10.12	LSU	Tiger Stadium
10.19	Missouri Tigers	Faurot Field
11.2	Georgia Bulldogs	EverBank Field
11.9	Vanderbilt	Ben Hill Stadium
11.16	USC Gamecocks	Williams-Brice Stadium
11.23	Georgia Southern Eagles	Ben Hill Stadium
11.30	Florida State Seminoles	Ben Hill Stadium

Bold=Home Game, Orange=SEC Conference game

